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
pets. $650. 430-6328. 

3BR, 2-Bath. Real nice. $575,1205 Claremont. 432-6644 

519 N. 35th. Five bedroom, two baths, garage. $750/ 
month. No pets. 430-6328. 

6-bedroom. Available in May. 1426 N. 23rd. 2 baths. 
Parking. $850. 432-0644, 432-6644. 

Close to campus. 2+ bedroom house, full basement, 
garage. $600/mo. 474-1272. 

Reserving Now. Nice houses, dose to campus for sum- 
mer or August. 432-0644 or 432-6644. 

Two bedroom. Nice. 1601 S. 25th. Wood floors. No 
smoking. No pets. $525. 486-1267. 

440 Duplexes For Rent 
1009 Furnas Avenue. New 4-bedroom, 2-bath, 2-garage. 
Washer/dryer. Appliances. Central Air. Available now. 
$750.435-7807. 

1121 N. 28th: Huge 1BR. grey or beige, ceramic floors, all 

appliances, lots of closets, on-site management.$350- 

3220 Apple: 1BR, lower or top level. Floor to ceiling 
windows.$350-$375 

2615 Vine: 1BR, unique split level, lots of windows. All 
utilities paid. Available April 1.$350 

2920 P St: 1BR duplex. PERFECT. All appliances. Walk 
out patio.$350 
2BR 1 1/4 BA townhouse. Rose/beige. SHARP! Like a 
house.$475 

4300 Cornhusker Hwy: Close to shopping. 1BR, beige, 
sharp design.$350 
2BR, 1BA, beautiful white appliances. Oak trim through- 
out. Great neighbors.$510 

WALK TO UNION COLLEGE 
4537 Prescott: 2BR, 2BA, fireplace, top floor, huge win- 
dows.$470 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

!!We have 

SPACE 
for your stuff! 

!!!Affordable Apartments!!! 
Folsom & A, Brand New 2-bedroom, $475-$500 

Various Locations 1,2 and 3-bedroom, $270-$540. 
Management One 477-2600 

*** RESERVE FOR FALL *** 
1 and 2 Bedroom units. Pool, Laundry, Bus, Concrete 
(quiet) buildings, $369 upl 

JONES APARTMENTS 
475-7262 
640 S. 20 

1-BR and efficiencies, Close to Campus, $255 and up. 
Secured building, AH Electric. 477-3648. 

1700 B St #1, Two plus One bedroom, wood floors, 
fireplace, Washer/Dryer, A/C, large windows. $575+ util- 
ities. 438-4914, evenings. 
1938 Garfield. Two bedroom. New apartment. No smok- 
ing. No pets. Available April 1, $395. 486-1267. 

2740 R. Two bedroom. Parking. Laundry. No pets. $350. 
430-6328. 

3600 Huntington Street. 2-bedroom, walk to East Cam- 
pus. Laundry & all appliances. Parking. Available May 1. 
$420/mo. 464-7601. 

Claremont Park Apts, is now leasing 1,2,3 BR's for August 
(some available in May). Spaces are limited. First Come, 
First Serve. Shown by appt. only. Call 474-7275. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available 
Ianning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Cozy On Up To A 
Nice Warm Fire at 
Willowhaven Apts. 

Now available, 1 & 2-bedroom apts with fireplace or 
woodburning stove and fully equipped kitchen. 

Call Now 476-6200 
Newer 2 bedroom 508 S. 25th, new carpet, clean, leave 
message 483-2357. 

Newer, clean buildings, off street parking. 1922 K st., 1- 
BD, $325 AND 2-BD $410. 1230 D st., 1-BD, $330.483- 
6280 

*** SUMMER LEASES *** 
Reserve 2 BR units for summer. Bask in the 
sun...poolside, laundry, $369 up! 

Jones Apartments 
475-7262 
640 S. 20 

Sublet my lease! Nice two bedroom apartment, close to 
campus, free cable, and in good neighborhood. 
$390,1910 Knox S. Call 438-1766 or 477-7684. 

Two-bedroom. 535 West Saunders. $450; 821 A. $400.2- 
bedroom; 2-bedroom. 1814 F. $415; Embassy Park 
Apartments, 31 st & Old Cheney. 1,2 & 3-bedrooms. $395- 
$630. No pets. 483-1130. 483-6057. 

500 Adoption 

We offer 
ptanthe 
obligations. 
Home. 4600 

ADOPTION 
A loving alternative 

and adoption services to help you for you andjour baby. No fees or 

Rd. Suite 314, * 
t Children’s 

515 Bicycle Service 
B’s noU» tete to^beat #» tuneup rush. Get your bike 

imal 
around in town. 

Cycle Works, 27th * Vine, 47J-2453. 

578 Pregnancy 


